
UPS III

GE

GEg

0 ~ 24mA

0.01%

/ mA/%

/ /

60V DC 

HART®

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com



77 129 24mm 275

31 54mm

4mm mA 24V

%

GEg

UPS III

LCD

0 ~ 24mA

24V

0.01%

12

4:1

DMM

20 ~ 80

mA

mA 4 ~ 20mA 0 ~ 20mA

mA

GE

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com



I/P

- +

4 20mA
0 20mA
4 20mA
0 20mA
4 20mA
0 20mA
4 20mA

0%
4
0
4
0
4
0

3.8, 4, 4.2

100%
20
20
20
20
20
20

19, 20, 21

50%
12
10
8
5

12

25%
8
5
5

1.25

75%
16
15
13

11.25

mA

mA (24V)

mA

mA (24V)

V

24mA

24mA

24mA

60V

<100

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.01%+2

0.01%+2

0.01%+2

0.01%+2

0.02%+4

V-max 75V

R-max 1k @20mA

V-max 75V

15

1M

1mA

GEg

1599

0.001mA

60V DC

235 HART

EN 61326-1 EMC

AA

mA/%

 %RDG+x 17  ~ 27

0.003%/

4 5 / C

75 18 12mA

30

OPEN LOOP

CHECK LOOP

<<<< >>>>

HART® 

235

GE

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com



GE

800  915  9966  0411  8366  6489
1468 5    

021  6247 5363     200040     

http://www.gesensing.com.cn
http://www.gesensing.com

E - m a i l sensing.cn@ge.com

GEg

22 1 /RH 45% 15%

-10 ~ 50

0 ~ 90%

EN61010 EN61326-1(1997)+A1(1998) CE

ABS

77 129 24mm

275

LCD 31 54mm

4mm

(A) P/N UNO-38023

(B) P/N UNO-38016

(C) P/N 191-129

UPS III

GE 

GE 

GE 

GE 

RTX /HART® 

UPS III

CH-T&C-D-023-0507

SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com




